Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Wise - (888473) - Dartford District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:02.68
2:03.88
2:04.14
2:07.16
2:07.33
2:16.06
2:16.96
2:18.12
2:20.51
2:24.61
2:26.57
2:34.70
2:47.65
2:56.89
2:58.06
3:04.67
3:17.66
3:18.67
3:21.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:04.14
2:02.68

2:07.33

2:03 88
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WA Pts

531
516
512
477
475
389
381
372
353
324
311
265
208
177
173
155
127
125
119

WA Pts

512
531
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Round

Round

F
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Date

05/07/21
04/05/19
03/11/21
16/11/18
04/10/19
22/09/17
04/11/17
16/12/17
29/04/17
25/11/16
03/12/16
22/11/15
01/11/14
05/10/14
19/10/14
06/07/14
18/10/13
12/01/14
14/07/13

Date

03/11/21
05/07/21
04/10/19

04/05/19

Meet

Dartford

Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet
Dartford District Club Champs 2021
Dartford District Club Championships 2018
DDSC Club Champs 2019

Dartford Club Championships 2017
DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017
Dartford District Club Championships
Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016
Dartford District Club Championships
Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet
Dartford & District Club Championships
Beckenham Summer Development Meet
Dartford District SC Club Championships
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Meet
Dartford District Club Champs 2021
Dartford

DDSC Club Champs 2019
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Venue

Fairfield
Medway Park
Fairfield
Fairfield LC
Fairfield
Dartford
Bexleyheath
Basildon
Gillingham
Dartford
Gillingham
London
Bexleyheath
London
Eltham
Beckenham
Dartford
Basildon

Basildon

Venue
Fairfield
Fairfield

Fairfield

Medwav Park
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

0
Dartford 3
4
4
4
4
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
4
Dartford 3
4
Dartford 3
Dartford 3
4
Dartford 3
Dartford 4
Dartford 3
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Club Swam Under Level

4
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2:16.96
2:16.06
2:20.51
2:26.57
2:24.61
2:34.70
2:47.65
2:58.06
2:56.89
3:04.67
3:18.67
3:17.66

3:21.76
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16/11/18
16/12/17
04/11/17
22/09/17
29/04/17
03/12/16
25/11/16
22/11/15
01/11/14
19/10/14
05/10/14
06/07/14
12/01/14
18/10/13
14/07/13
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Dartford District Club Championships 2018
BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier
DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017
Dartford Club Championships 2017
Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017
Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016
Dartford District Club Championships
Dartford District Club Championships
Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet
Dartford & District Club Championships
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet
Beckenham Summer Development Meet
Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County
Dartford District SC Club Championships

Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet

Fairfield LC
Basildon
Bexleyheath
Dartford
Gillingham
Gillingham
Dartford
London
Bexleyheath
Eltham
London
Beckenham
Basildon
Dartford

Basildon

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford

Dartford
Dartford
Dartford
Dartford

Dartford
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