Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Wise - (888473) - Dartford District SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:02.68	531	F	05/07/21	Dartford	Fairfield		0
2:03.88	516	Н	04/05/19	Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Medway Park	Dartford	3
2:04.14	512	F	03/11/21	Dartford District Club Champs 2021	Fairfield		4
2:07.16	477	F	16/11/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Fairfield LC		4
2:07.33	475	F	04/10/19	DDSC Club Champs 2019	Fairfield		4
2:16.06	389	F	22/09/17	Dartford Club Championships 2017	Dartford		4
2:16.96	381	F	04/11/17	DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
2:18.12	372	Н	16/12/17	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	Dartford	3
2:20.51	353	Н	29/04/17	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Dartford	3
2:24.61	324	F	25/11/16	Dartford District Club Championships	Dartford		4
2:26.57	311	Н	03/12/16	Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016	Gillingham	Dartford	3
2:34.70	265	F	22/11/15	Dartford District Club Championships	London		4
2:47.65	208	F	01/11/14	Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
2:56.89	177	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Dartford	3
2:58.06	173	F	19/10/14	Dartford & District Club Championships	Eltham		4
3:04.67	155	Н	06/07/14	Beckenham Summer Development Meet	Beckenham	Dartford	3
3:17.66	127	F	18/10/13	Dartford District SC Club Championships	Dartford	Dartford	4
3:18.67	125	Н	12/01/14	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County	Basildon	Dartford	3
3:21.76	119	Н	14/07/13	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Dartford	3

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
	2:04.14	512	F	03/11/21	Dartford District Club Champs 2021	Fairfield		4
	2:02.68	531	F	05/07/21	Dartford	Fairfield		0
	2:07.33	475	F	04/10/19	DDSC Club Champs 2019	Fairfield		4
Co	2:03.88 pyright 2024	516 4	Н	04/05/19	Black Lion Level 3 Spring Open Meet	Medwav Park	Dartford Powered By SPORT	3 SYSTEMS

	- · -				····		Page 2 / 2
2:07.16	477	F	16/11/18	Dartford District Club Championships 2018	Fairfield LC		4
2:18.12	372	Н	16/12/17	BPSC Last Chance County Qualifier	Basildon	Dartford	3
2:16.96	381	F	04/11/17	DDSC EDSC Fireworks Meet 2017	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
2:16.06	389	F	22/09/17	Dartford Club Championships 2017	Dartford		4
2:20.51	353	Н	29/04/17	Black Lion L3 Spring Open Meet 2017	Gillingham	Dartford	3
2:26.57	311	Н	03/12/16	Gravesend & Nothfleet Open Meet 2016	Gillingham	Dartford	3
2:24.61	324	F	25/11/16	Dartford District Club Championships	Dartford		4
2:34.70	265	F	22/11/15	Dartford District Club Championships	London		4
2:47.65	208	F	01/11/14	Dartford & Erith Fireworks Open Meet	Bexleyheath	Dartford	3
2:58.06	173	F	19/10/14	Dartford & District Club Championships	Eltham		4
2:56.89	177	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Dartford	3
3:04.67	155	Н	06/07/14	Beckenham Summer Development Meet	Beckenham	Dartford	3
3:18.67	125	Н	12/01/14	Basildon & Phoenix Last Chance County	Basildon	Dartford	3
3:17.66	127	F	18/10/13	Dartford District SC Club Championships	Dartford	Dartford	4
3:21.76	119	Н	14/07/13	Basildon & Phoenix End of Season Meet	Basildon	Dartford	3